Maend
Nr Navn

42 Klaus Ngrregaard
26 Ole Larsen
33 Bill Frederiksen
85 Mogens Petersen

196 Jens Hgj Jgrgensen

800 Peter Haastrup Hansen
27 Knud Alkzersig

902 Gaest

901 Geest

Kvinder
Nr Navn

160 Dorthe Reseke
65 Helle Jensen
86 Julie Toftgaard
57 Anne Haals
58 Birgit Christiansen
59 Gitte Vestergaard

Klub

NyborgTri
Nyborg Igbeklub
NyborgTri

Nyborg Tri
Nyborgtri
NyborgTri

Klub

Nyborg Igbeklub
NyborgTri
NyborgTri

NGIF
www.frigodan.dk
NGIF

Lgrdagslgb den 7. december 2013

Runde 1
00:11:44
00:11:56
00:12:21
00:12:37
00:14:14
00:14:26
00:16:21
00:16:23
00:15:05

Runde 1
00:14:30
00:16:24
00:16:26
00:16:49
00:19:11
00:19:10

Runde 2
00:06:14
00:06:29
00:07:00
00:06:49
00:07:51
00:07:42
00:09:13
00:09:15
00:13:01

Runde 2
00:07:33
00:08:31
00:08:30
00:08:59
00:09:42
00:09:45

| alt

00:17:58
00:18:24
00:19:21
00:19:26
00:22:05
00:22:08
00:25:34
00:25:36
00:28:05

| alt

00:22:03
00:24:55
00:24:56
00:25:48
00:28:53
00:28:54



